
TEACHERS GO FREE! ( 1 TEACHER TO EVERY 10 PUPILS)

SCHOOL     GROUP&
BOOKING PRICES 2024

Education is an important and essential part of our lives so let’s make sure
everyone gets the same opportunities! 

Hangloose Adventure offers the perfect environment for students to build on
their trust, balance, strength, teamwork and problem-solving skills, something
we believe is vital!

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIESINDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES

Activities Full Price 0-9 Pupils (15%) 10-19 Pupils (20%) 20-29 Pupils (25%) 30+ Pupils (35%)

Skywire

Gravity

Aerial Trek

£42.00

£20.00

£32.00

£35.70 £33.60 £31.50 £27.30

£17.00

£27.20

£15.00

£25.60

£14.00

£24.00

£13.00

£12.80

PACKAGESPACKAGES

Bespoke activity packages are available on request. Please contact us for more information on what Hangloose Adventure can offer you!

If you have more than 100 students, please get in contact for further discounts. 

RESTRICTIONSRESTRICTIONS

Skywire-
Zipline

Gravity -
Giant Swing

Skytrek-
Aerial Trekking

Climb-
Climbing experience

Minimum Age 8
Weight - 35kg to 120kg

Minimum Age 8
Weight - 25kg to 120kg

Minimum Age 4 -14
Weight - 15kg to 120kg

Minimum Age 8
Weight - 30kg to 120kg

If you would like to add a Digital Photo & Video Pack to your booking let us know
and we can apply to applicable discount. 

FOR BOOKINGS OR ENQUIRIES:

Schools packages only available during term time/weekdays

01285 640600 learn@hanglooseadventure.com

Big Air

Climb

£15.00

£15.00

£12.75

£12.75

£11.25

£11.25

£10.50

£10.50

£9.75

£9.75

Big Air-
Giant Air Bag

Minimum Age 4 -14
Weight - 25kg to 120kg

(can fluctuate depending on wind) (1 adult per 5 children required) (18yrs+ to jump off top platform)


