

## SCHOOL & GROUP **BOOKING PRICES 2024**

Education is an important and essential part of our lives so let's make sure everyone gets the same opportunities!

Hangloose Adventure offers the perfect environment for students to build on their trust, balance, strength, teamwork and problem-solving skills, something

If you have more than 100 students, please get in contact for further discounts.

• INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES							
Activities	Full Price	0-9 Pupils (15%)	10-19 Pupils (20%)	20-29 Pupils (25%)	30+ Pupils (35%)		
Skywire	£42.00	£35.70	£33.60	£31.50	£27.30		
Gravity	£20.00	£17.00	£15.00	£14.00	£13.00		
Aerial Trek	£32.00	£27.20	£25.60	£24.00	£12.80		
Big Air	£15.00	£12.75	£11.25	£10.50	£9.75		
Climb	£15.00	£12.75	£11.25	£10.50	£9.75		

## **PACKAGES**

Bespoke activity packages are available on request. Please contact us for more information on what Hangloose Adventure can offer you!



If you would like to add a Digital Photo & Video Pack to your booking let us know and we can apply to applicable discount.

Skywire-	Skytrek-	Gravity -	Climb-	Big Air-
Zipline	Aerial Trekking	Giant Swing	Climbing experience	Giant Air Bag
Minimum Age 8 Weight - 35kg to 120kg (can fluctuate depending on wind)	Minimum Age 8 Weight - 30kg to 120kg (1 adult per 5 children required)	Minimum Age 8 Weight - 25kg to 120kg	Minimum Age 4 -14 Weight - 15kg to 120kg	Minimum Age 4 -14 Weight - 25kg to 120kg (18yrs+ to jump off top platform)
SKYWIRE	SKYTREK	GRAVITY	CLIMB	BIG AIR Giant Air
Zip Wire	Aerial Trekking	Giant Swing	Climbing Experien	









FOR BOOKINGS OR ENQUIRIES: